JFK Assassination System
[dentification Form

Date:

3/31/201

Agency Information

AGENCY: FBI
RECORD NUMBER :  124-90021-10008
RECORD SERIES : HQ
AGENCY FILENUMBER :  92-5704-8
Document Information
ORIGINATOR: FBI
FROM: DL
TO: HQ
TITLE :

DATE: 02/28/1967

PAGES: 11
SUBJECTS :
JOE CAMPISI _
JOSEPH CAMPISI
. DOCUMENT\TYPE :  PAPER, TEXTUAL DOCUMENT
CLASSIFICATION :  Unclassified
RESTRICTIONS: 4
CURRENT STATUS : Redact
DATE OF LASTREVIEW : 11/17/1997
OPENING CRITERIA : INDEFINITE
" COMMENTS : RPT

W la5743 DocId:32323810

Page 1 6



e

DL 92-339

INFORMANTS:

Careful consideration has been given to each
source concealed and T symbols were utilized
only in those instances where the identities

must be concealed and where
their identity be concealed.

SOURCE

-...........-——-—-.u_-—._...—-——-.-..._._-—-___—-—-_._.._..—..—-—..__

DL T-3

DL T-4

MW 45743 DocId:32323Bi0

IDENTITY

‘DL 324-PC

PCI|

| [

DL 275-C-TE

" DL 146-C

Page 2

- D% -
COVER . PAGE

10/6/66

10/13/66
10/17/66
11/10/66
12/1/66
12/6/66

12/15/66
12/20/66

120/67

in this report
of the sources
the sources have requested that

SOURCE

SA BARDWELL D,
ODUM

SA BARDWELL D,
ODUM

SA HAROLD J,

EDGERTON

SA JAMES W,

BOOKHOUT and SA

HAROLD J.

EDGERTON
N =N\



