Date:

3/31/201

Agency Information

AGENCY: FBI

RECORD NUMBER: 124-90021-10008

RECORD SERIES: HQ

AGENCY FILE NUMBER: 92-5704-8

Document Information

ORIGINATOR: FBI

FROM: DL

TO: HQ

TITLE:

DATE: 02/28/1967

PAGES: 11

SUBJECTS:

JOE CAMPISI

JOSEPH CAMPISI

DOCUMENT, TYPE: PAPER, TEXTUAL DOCUMENT

CLASSIFICATION: Unclassified

RESTRICTIONS: 4

CURRENT STATUS: Redact

DATE OF LAST REVIEW: 11/17/1997

OPENING CRITERIA: INDEFINITE

COMMENTS: RPT

INFORMANTS:

Careful consideration has been given to each source concealed and T symbols were utilized in this report only in those instances where the identities of the sources must be concealed and where the sources have requested that their identity be concealed.

SOURCE	IDENTITY	DATE OF CONTACT	AGENT CONTACTING SOURCE
DL T-1	DL 324-PC	10/6/66	SA BARDWELL D.
DL T-2	PCI	10/13/66 10/17/66 11/10/66 12/1/66 12/6/66	SA BARDWELL D. ODUM
DL T-3	DL 275-C-TE	12/15/66 12/20/66	SA HAROLD J. EDGERTON
DL T-4	DL 146-C	1/20/67	SA JAMES W. BOOKHOUT and SA HAROLD J. EDGERTON

- D* -COVER PAGE

90001-10016

OTHER 4